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Ht First Name Last Name School Class GPA Telephone Email Highlight Link
6'6" Robert Johnson Transfer College n/a 305-891-2481 robj@yahoo.com
6'6" Demaris McNeil Team Pete College 2.5 786-506-3709 Demarismcneil35@gmail.com
6'5" Nathaniel Henderson Florida Gateway JUCO 3.0 786-281-8309 nikeboynate@icloud.com
6'4" Gabriel Francisco CNCC JUCO n/a 786-616-7962 gabrielfrancisco1@live.com
6'3" Chamberlain St. Jean NW Christian College 2.9 786-333-8591 chamberlain.stjean@nca.nwbm.org https://youtu.be/s89EVWu4rFw

6'3" Deon Curtis NW Christian College 3.0 305-773-5320 djcurtis1601@gmail.com https://m.youtube.com/watch?v=XDy0UgY9TRw

6'3" Jordan Aristide NW Christian College 2.8 786-267-8449 jaristide25@gmail.com https://youtu.be/88WFHl2EfkU

6'3" Rodson Etienne Webster University Transfer 2.9 561-260-0892 rpbontop@gmail.com https://app.krossover.com/intelligence/games/1931061/raw-film

6'3" Marvin Saintolien Webster University Transfer n/a 786-316-6376 msaintolien@gmail.com

6'2" Marquis Jones ASA College JUCO 2.3 954-326-1391 mjones22450@students.mccarthyhigh.org

6'2" Hansley Senatus LB Wallace College JUCO 2.7 954-865-2774 Hansleysenatus@gmail.com https://www.hudl.com/video/3/9231714/5ab14793d45ea20efce1516a

6'2" Nathan Pierre Turner Tech College 3.8 305-528-6489 nathanp907@gmail.com

6'1" Andre Alonzo Keiser University NAIA 3.1 305-205-2362 andrealonzo1@gmail.com https://youtu.be/0_X4tSsVZI4

6'1" Kevin Sanchez Rainy River CC JUCO 3.0 305-833-7963 kevinsanchezmsh714@gmail.com
6'0" Deshaun Gibson Nova High JUCO 2.5 954-743-7244 deshaung23@gmail.com

6'0" Maurice Cross Stranahan JUCO 3.0 954-931-0154 Crossmaurice4@gmail.com

5'9" Gabe Lazarre College of Morris JUCO 3.4 786-925-2727 gabelazarre9@yahoo.com

5'9" Johnathan Smith Fla Memorial College 3.5 242-817-0020 challisking17@hotmail.com

5'8" AJ Marrero Randolph College 2.9 973-876-5022 ajmarrero223@gmail.com

5'10" Matthew Lynn Stranahan JUCO 954-268-3229 mattlyn2000@gmail.com


